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Lihtoaika
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10:01
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0:02

10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
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10:26
10:27

10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33

10:34

Kilp. Nu.

Kuljettaja 1.

3 Lada merkkiluokka (sarja)

1 Petri
2 Ari

2 Klassik yli 1350cc (sarja)

3 Esa

9 4wd nuotti (sarja)

4 Samuli
5 Pasi

6 Kai

7 Tommi
8 Anssi

9 Jukka
10 Markku
11 Tapio

12 Vili-Kalle

Blomster
Koskinen

Huovinen

Aalto
Saarelainen
Hyttinen
Léytynoja
Laukkanen
lkonen
Viitanen
Vuokila
Viitanen

8 2wd yli 1650cc nuotti (sarja)

13 Janne

14 Lasse-pekka
15 Max

16 Arto

24 Ari-Pekka
17 Henrik
18 Jouko

19 Markku
20 Mats

21 Mika

22 Veeti

23 Samuel

Seluska
Mikkonen
Karhapaa
Viinikka
Koivisto
Salo
Puhakka
Hakkarainen
Prest
Pulju
Pulkkinen
Hokka

7 2wd alle 1650cc nuotti (sarja)

25 Jarno
26 Petri
27 Jarmo
29 Harri
30 Jari

28 Samuli

6 V 1600 nuotti (sarja)
31 Joona

Pentinpuro
Koski
Pekkarinen
Kihlman
Saarnio
Kuruaho

Pankkonen

Paikkakunta

Kemi
Liedakkala

Liminka

li

Kuopio
Suomussalmi
Ylivieska
Oulu
Kiviniemi
Simoniemi
Tornio

Simo

Oulu
Savonlinna
Muhos
Oulu
Tornio
Oulu
Tuusula
Nilsia
Kokkola
Oulu
Jaali
Oulu

Lumijoki
Temmes
Pyhanta
Kuusamo
Oulu
Oulu

Harma

5.2.2022 Konegroup.fi ralli Tornio
LAHTOLUETTELO

Kuljettaja 2.

Urpo
Mika

Kari

Eveliina

Mika

Ida

Mika

Esa

Teemu Brakke
Pasi

Antti
Virva-Tuulia

Matti
Kari
Mari
Bettina
Matias
Henri
Juha
Tapio
Natalia
Seppo
Ralf
Henri

Roni
Markus
Jan
Jyrki
Tapio
Teemu

Petri

Kettunen
Blomster

Heinonen

Aalto
Manninen
Hyttinen
Hakkila
Niemela
Teemu Brakke
Pekkala

Pietila
Viitanen

Leistio
Kallio
Hannula
Regina
Toppinen
Salo
Talvitie
Nirkkonen
Goncharova
Kesalahti
Leskeld
Hokka

Kauppi
Kuruaho
Pousi
Tamminen
Karjalainen
Miettunen

Kolehmainen

paikkakunta

Kemi
Keminmaa

Oulu

Oulu
Jyvaskyla
Kajaani
Nivala
Oulu
Liminka
Kempele
Tornio
Rovaniemi

Puuppola
Savonlinna
Muhos
Oulu

Oulu

Oulu
Haparanda
Jyvaskyla
Espoo
Rantsila
Tuira

Oulu

Kempele
Ranua
Nurmijarvi
Kangasala
Oulu
Tyrndva

Seinajoki

Auto

Lada Samara 1300
Lada VFTS Group B

Ford Escort RS 2000

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Fird Fiesta R-lite
Mitsubishi Evo 6 CRW
Subaru impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Mitsubishi e 9

Ford Fiesta Proto
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8

Opel Corsa B Gsi
Bmw m3

Honda Civic Type-R
BMW M3

BMW M3

BMW 125i Coupe
BMW

BMW 328i

Ford Escort RS2000
Honda Civic Type-R
Honda Civic Type r ep3
Bmw 325

C2r2

Toyota Starlet
Opel Adam R2
Toyota Starlet
Suzuki Swift S1600
Toyota Starlet

Citroen C2 vts

limoittaja

Racing Team1/2 kuiva
Kallin Kirka Hosira Oy Band

Kari Heinonen

lin Autotarvike Oy

Matka-Moilanen

Pro Estore Oy

AT Works Oy

Oulun Ykkdsrakennus Oy
Markku Viitanen

Tapio Vuokila

Vili-Kalle Viitanen

JaSe Racing Team
Vispildnkauppa racing team
MSP Event Oy

PS-Pinnoitus Oy
KONEGROUP.FI
IRPNORDIC.COM / ITALIANRP
Puustelli Tammisto

Mats Prest
Mika Pulju
EA Racing
Pudas-kone Oy

JP Motorsport Team
Rally Team Vitali
LapWall
Jakopalvelu Oy

Rally Team Vitali

RBox Oy
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10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
0:04

10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45

10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00

11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
0:02

11:09
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15

20 Ladyt (sarja)

32
33
34
36

21 4wd
37
39
40
41

19 2wd
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
148

18 2wd
56
57
58
59
60
61
149

17 2wd
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Johanna
Maria
Sara
Tanja

(sarja)
Petri
sauli
Ari
Pertti

Paivarinta
Sorvisto
Vainikainen
Rautio

Ylinen
vaisanen
Kivela
Tapojarvi

yli 2250cc HR/Proto (sarja)

Pauli
Tuomo
Esa

llpo
Eemil
Harri
Markus
Sami
Hermanni
Niko
Jarmo
Konsta
Timo
Tuomas
Mika

Junttila
Palola
Simila
Laitinen
hosionaho
Kervinen
Makelad
Lund
Ylikdrppa
Pihlajaniemi
Hosionaho
Karvonen
Hyyryldinen
Junes
Runtti

alle 2250cc HR/Proto (sarja)

Martin
Jari
Jari
Matias
Petteri
Kimmo
Matti

Salmela
Mallinen
Korhonen
Salmela
Tikkanen
Tukia
Leiviska

alle 1650cc HR/Proto (sarja)

Mika
Tommi
Henri

Riku Petteri
Jani

Jarmo
Oskari

Hirvikangas
Lamsa

Berg
Koivula
Kuivas
Blinnikka
Jauhiainen

Nivala
Ylivieska
Liminka
Ylivieska

SEINAJOKI
jaali
Tornio
Tornio

NIVALA
Nivala
Tyrnava
Haukipudas
nivala
Oulu
Kiiminki
Ylivieska
Oulu
Nivala
Nivala
Oulu
Kemi
Tornio
Kiiminki

Ylivieska
Ranua

Puuppola
Tupos
Martinniemi
Haukipudas

Kankaanpaa
Oulu

li

Kiiminki
Vierema
Sonkajarvi

5.2.2022 Konegroup.fi ralli Tornio

LAHTOLUETTELO
Sanna-Mari Mastokangas Nivala
Timo Kettunen Lapua
Tero Kostekivi Liminka
liris Maékikangas Haapavesi
Mika Malaska Seinajoki
seppo kyllonen liminka
Tuomo Nuoriaho Tornio
Juuso Hyttinen Tornio
Jessika Junttila NIVALA
Joni Eskola Nivala
Tomi Simila Tyrnava
Kimmo Vaindmo Oulu
Jenni Rekonen Nivala
Kari Kervinen Oulu
Sampo Ekdahl Oulu
Jirka Lund Ylivieska
Kalle Harju Oulu
Teemu Ruostetsaari Nivala
Pia-Johanna Tiirikainen Nivala
Pasi Karvonen Pasi Karvonen Oulu
Tommi Ylisuvanto Kemi
Sami Kurt Tornio
Mika Haapaniemi Kiiminki
Mikko Salmela Ylivieska
Ali Paso Muhos
Justus Salmela Ylivieska
Sari Maéntyranta Oulu
Mika Pernu Martinniemi
Juha-Matti Leiviska Piippola
Markus Ruuhimaki Kankaanpaa
Niko Hiltula Oulu
Mika Ontero li
Sakari Krapu
Kai Dahl Kiiminki
Kari Hyvonen Vierema
Rauno Hurskainen Hameenkoski

BMW 325
BMW 325
Opel Astra F GSI
Volvo 740

mitsu
Mitsubishi evo9
SKODA FabiaR 5

Bmw 328

BMW M3

Bmw 325

Bmw 325

Bmw 328

Volvo 242

BMW M3

BMW 325 coupe
BMW Compact 323 Tl
Bmw 328

Bmw 328i

BMW 325

BMW M3

Bmw compact
Toyota Starlet

Renault Clio Sport
Ford Escort RS2000
Seat Ibiza Cupra
Renault Clio Sport
Ford Escort RS 2000
Ford escort 2000
Nissan GTI

Toyota corolla 1600 gt
Toyota Starlet

Toyota Starlet

Toyota Starlet

Citroen c2 r2

Toyota Starlet

Toyota Starlet

Pro Estore Oy
Ylivieskan Autonlasit
Sara Vainikainen
Tanja Rautio

Petri Ylinen

sauli vdisdnen
Konetyd Ari kivela
Pertti Tapojarvi

Revolt racing
Tumotek Oy

Rottelo reicing

llpo Laitinen

Revolt racing team
Harri Kervinen
Ecoste Oy

Ylivieskan Autonlasit
Lassen-Metalli Oy
Revolt racing team
Revolt racing team
Pasi Karvonen
Merilapinsora Oy
Lantmannen Agro T Junes Oy
Vm Team Oy

Salmela Rally Team
Jari Méllinen
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Nosto ja kuljetus H.Heikkinen Oy

Salmela Rally Team
Habita kiinteistovalitys
Martinniemi rally team

Lamsa Motorsport

Jou-Tek Oy
Konepalvelu kuivas oy

MJ Rakenne Oy
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11:16
11:17
11:18

11:19

11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30

11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
0:02

11:36
11:37
0:02

11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43

15 Bmw orginal (sarja)

69
70
71

Sami
Jukka
Tero

14 H 2050 (sarja)

72

Jouko

Laurila
Anttila
Kalliokoski

Leskela

13 V 1600 ja 1400 Trophyt (sarja)

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

10 Nuoret V 1600 (sarja)

84
85
86
87

Lauri
Nico
Kari
Mika
Saku
Joni
Ari
Kari
Niko
Mika
Harri

Joakim
Jaakko
Max

Joonas

Ahoketo
Valkonen
Kujala
Korvola
Kinnunen
Siltakoski
Erkkila
Koivula
Toérma
llomaki
Uhre

Goman
Sirvio
Paasimaa
Ritamaki

12 Seniorit 2wd yli 2250cc (sarja)

88
89

Simo
Heikki

Riekki
Hosionaho

11 Seniorit 2wd alle 2250cc (sarja)

95
91
92
93
94

Marko
Pekka
Tapio
Juha
Hannu

Mansikkamaki
Moilanen
Alikoski
Honkanen
Bister

Pietarsaari
Piippola
Haapajarvi

Kiiminki

Isokyrd
Jyvaskyla
Kiiminki
ISOKYRO
Suomussalmi
Martinniemi
Piehinki
Lumijoki
Ylivieska
Oulainen
RANTSILA

Oulu
Haukipudas
Oulu
Pattijoki

Oulu
Nivala

Hameenkyrd
Suomussalmi
Rantsila
Oulunsalo
Orivesi
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Arto
Antero
Ari

Oiva

Juha
Ville
Janne
Miika
Pasi
Anne
Jaakko
Jukka
Oskari
Tero
Pekka

Tapani
Jari
Niko
Kimmo

Hannes

Kimmo
Veli
Sami
Mika
Juha

LAHTOLUETTELO

Kleimola
Hankonen
Kukkola

Leskela

Ahoketo
Rantanen
Kortelainen
Saari
Kinnunen
Ylitalo
Alila
Vuoti
Parkkima
Roininen
Uhre

Gronlund
Vaatamoinen
Mettovaara
Leskeld

Konttila

Mansikkamaki
Sutinen
Alikoski

Dahl
Kaipainen

Yliharma
Piippola
Nivala

Kiiminki

Isokyrd
Jyvaskyla
Kiiminki
Ylistaro
Suomussalmi
Kiiminki
Raahe
Liminka
Ylivieska
Pulkkila
Rantsila

Kiiminki
Haukipudas
Oulu

Arkala

Nivala

Ylojarvi
Suomussalmi
Liminka
Kiiminki
Laukaa

BMW 325i Rally
Bmw 325
BMW 325

BMW

Nissan Almera
Peugeot 307
Peugeot 206 xs
Honda Civic
Peugeot 206
Ford Fiesta

Fiat Stilo

Vw polo 1.4
Renault Megane
Peugeot 206 1.4
Renault Megane

Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Citroen C2
Citroen C2 VTS

Bmw325
BMW

Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort RS 2000
Honda Civic Type R
Ford Escort RS2000
Toyota Starlet

Ukkometso Rally Team
Keskipiste racing
JR-Kaluste Oy

RV Team

Agco suomi Oy

YLIVAA Media

Kari Kujala

Korvola Racing
Kinnunen Motorsport
Joni Siltakoski
Kuljetusliike Haikara Oy
VJK-service oy

Kuljetus Marjakangas oy
Tassumaki Motorsport

Goman Racing
Epdkesko Racing Team
PPT-Motorsport

Juha Ritamaki

Rotteloracing/SiikalatvanUa
Team Hemppa Oy

M-Racing
Matka-Moilanen
Tapio Alikoski
Mika Dahl
TIETASO OY
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Jari
Aki
Raimo
Jarmo
Pekka
Sakke
Janne
Vesa
Henry

Kimmo

Kinnunen
Hirvioja
Tunkkari
Holtinkoski
Inkala
Aalto

Pulsa
Toérma
Roivainen

Pakonen

25 Klassik yli 1350cc vm 60-90

28 nuoret alle 2050cc

31 seniorit alle 2250cc 2wd

32 seniorit yli 2250cc 2wd

Petri
Jesse
Raimo

Emmi

Heikki

kari
Jani
Jukka
Manu
Sami

Antti

Jukka
Sauli
Ari

MIKA

5.2.2022 11:53

0:02

22 2wd nuotti
11:45 96
11:46 98
11:47 99
11:48 100
11:49 101
11:50 102
11:51 104
11:52 105
11:53 97
0:03

23 4wd nuotti
11:56 107
11:57 108
11:58 109
11:59 110

26 Ladyt
12:00 35
12:01 111
0:02

29 V1600cc
12:03 112
12:04 113
12:05 114
12:06 115
12:07 116

30 H2050
12:08 117
12:09 118
12:10 119
12:11 120
12:12 121
12:13 122

Petri

Karjalainen
Aho
Hosionaho

Tapo

Salo

Peura
Ruuskanen
Kauppinen
Lampela
Turpeenoja

Junttila

Laine
Tuomaala
Anttonen

HAKKINEN
Poutanen

kemi
Rovaniemi
Keminmaa
Oulu
Ylikiiminki
li
Rovaniemi
Tornio
Kemi

Kemi

Keminmaa
Oulu
Kemi

Tornio

Martinniemi

Kiiminki
Liminka
lisalmi
Tervola
Siikajoki

Sodankyla

Rovaniemi
Keminmaa
Vantaa

Tornio
Kemi

5.2.2022 Konegroup.fi ralli Tornio

LAHTOLUETTELO
harri mikkola haparanda
Toni Kangas Kanada
Jukka Vottonen Tornio
Saara Holtinkoski Viitasaari
Mika Siltakoski Ylikiiminki
Patrik Goman Oulu
Mika Ollonen Rovaniemi
Jouni Moisala Oulu
Markus Partanen Keminmaa
Jukka Toérmalehto Kemi
Sami Majuri Keminmaa
Mikko Aho Arkkukari
Kimmo Sarviaho Lautiosaari
Marika Laukkanen Tornio
Petri Keindnen Kello
Ville Laurila ylikiiminki
Juho Viinikka Liminka
Antti Lukkarinen lisalmi
Sakari Frant Tervola
Aki Turpeenoja Siikajoki
Mika Junttila Sodankyla
Pertti Laine Rovaniemi
Venla Tuomaala Tornio
Esa Klemettinen Kemi
TONI SYRJALA TORNIO
Jorma Martimo Kemi

BMV

Bmw

BMW E30
Volvo 940
Volvo

Citroen DS3 R3T
Opel Corsa A
Bmw e 36 325.
Suzuki Swift

Mitsu

Volvo 242
Opel Manta A
Volvo 142

Ford Sierra

Opel Corsa A GSI

Mini cooper s
Peugeot 207
Renault Clio
Renault megane
Peugeot 207

Citroen Xsara VTS

Opel astra 2,0 16v
Opel Astra F
Lada 1600

BMW 325
BMW

jari kinnunen

Hirvioja Motorsport
Raimo Tunkkari

Oulun teollisuusapu Oy
PEKKA INKALA OY

lin AutoTarvike Oy
Rakkarinne Racing

TR Racing

Markus Partanen

Railco OY

Petri Karjalainen
Arkkukari Racing Team
Raimo Hosionaho

Maanrakennus Ari Tapo Oy

Tuomo Salo

kaarahuolto oy
Putki-Balanssi oy

Jukka Kauppinen

Sakari Frant
Turpeenoja Motorsport

Mototappi Oy

Jukka Laine
Sauli Tuomaala
Anttonen Racing

MIKA HAKKINEN
Petri Poutanen
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12:14

12:15

12:16

12:17
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21

12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:26

12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:36

33 BMV orginal

123

Toni

Parkkinen

34 HR/Proto alle 1450cc 2wd

124

Jere

Honkamaki

35 HR/Proto alle 1650cc 2wd

125

Mikko

Konola

36 HR/Proto alle 2250cc 2wd

126
127
128
130
131

Markus
Janne
Janne
Mika
Ville

Mantyranta
Valkama
Hanhela
Tolonen
Kangas

37 RR/ Proto yli 2250cc 2wd

132
133
134
135
136

Joonas
Jeremia
Konsta
Valtteri
Matti

Hosionaho
Hosionaho
Ollikainen
Saari
Hirvasniemi

38 Aloittelijat max 5 kilpailua ajaneet

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Joonas
Kari
Joni
Henri
Kimmo
Patrick
Matias
Petri
Tero
Sami

Laakso
Kallaanvaara
Hirvonsalo
Pallas
Liljamaa
Korkala
Tapojarvi
Kinnunen
Heikkinen
Sipola

YHT : 143

LPR

Oulu

Rantsila

Ranua
Kemi
li
ouLu
Jaatila

Nivala
Nivala
Kuivaniemi
Kemi
Keminmaa

Tornio

Kemi

Kemi

Kemi

Tornio
Tyrnava
Tornio
Laivaniemi
Hyrynsalmi
MARTINNIEMI

5.2.2022 Konegroup.fi ralli Tornio

LAHTOLUETTELO
Kimmo Hirvonen LPR
Marko Jussila Oulu
Teemu Lumiaho Rantsila
Tommi Mantyranta Ylitornio
Petri Pekkinen Kemi
Mikael Saarela li
Jukka Kuure Tornio
Heikki Tanninen Saari-Kama
Emmi Raappana Nivala
Nivala
Lauri Ruonala Kuivaniemi
Roni Slotte Kemi
Kirsi Salonen Keminmaa
Hanna Laakso Tornio
Aleksi Karvonen Kemi
Tapio Vasara Tornio
Juha-matti Marttala Kemi
Markku Keloneva Tornio
Arttu Malinen Oulu
Marko Jaako Tornio
Antti Ponkala Pirkkio
Jarkko Tolonen Hyrynsalmi
Marko Vdisdnen MANKILA

BMW 325i

VW Polo

Toyota corolla fx

Renault Clio Sport
Opel Ascona B

Vw Golf

Ford Escort RS 2000
Ford Escort Rs2000

BMW 325
Bmw 325
Volvo 240
Bmw e36
Bmw e36 325

Bmw 325

Toyota corolla ke70
Bmw E46 328

Bmw

BMW

BMW 325 i

Bmw 325

Tarletti

BMW E36

BMW E36

Toni Parkkinen

Jere Honkamaki

Teemu Lumiaho

Tommi Mantyranta
AutoKoPa Ky
pajakuokkala racing
Mika Tolonen

Ville Kangas

Revolt racing

Team Hemppa
konsta ollikainen
Lapinpuhallusvilla ky
Hirvasniemi Matti

Laakso Service
Kari kallaanvaara
Joni Hirvonsalo

Kavamet Oy

PIT Racing
Matias Tapojarvi
KINNFRA OY
RacingCenter JT
PU-VAP OY

5 (5)



	form

